Race Date
May 14, 2011

Bib No

Name

Team - Grade 4
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Tyler McMillen
Michael Jackula
Trentor King
Cody Nelson
Ben Ferrito
Anita Burns
Claire Perritano
Leo Nicolussi
Justin Bonniger

Team - Grade 5
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Kylie Frantz
Hannah Jackula
Trevor Gaukler
Colin Baxter
Joshua McQueeny
Ashley Kegerreis
Lexi York

Jason Bratt

Annie Rose

Team - Grade 1

1 52
2 70

Jackson Parker
Carolyn Weber

Team - Grade 3
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Zachary Jackula
Joshua Pachell
Luke Sittinger
Matthew Rose
Bryanna Gollmer
Gracey Shrout
Haydenne Miller

Race Results from the Big White Trailer

Iroquois Mighty Milers
Final Team Results
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5k
Class - 1 School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 26:51.0
M 11 11 26:51.0 26:51.0
M 14 25 28:51.1 55:42.2
M 22 47 31:22.9 1:27:05.1
M 28 75 33:39.9 2:00:45.1
M 29 104 33:40.8 2:34:25.9
F 34 138 36:33.8 3:10:59.8
F 46 184 41:02.8 3:52:02.6
M 49 233 41:25.3 4:33:28.0
M 55 288 43:15.6 5:16:43.6
Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 29:11.6
F 15 15 29:11.6 29:11.6
F 18 33 30:33.2 59:44.8
M 23 56 31:44.3 1:31:29.2
M 24 80 31:48.2 2:03:17.4
M 42 122 39:20.4 2:42:37.9
F 43 165 39:34.8 3:22:12.8
F 44 209 39:42.0 4:01:54.8
M 54 263 42:34.3  4:44:29.1
F 56 319 43:57.5 5:28:26.7
Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 29:48.5
M 17 17 29:48.5 29:48.5
F 52 69 42:17.2 1:12:05.7
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 30:37.9
M 19 19 30:37.9 30:37.9
M 20 39 30:40.4 1:01:18.3
M 21 60 30:41.0 1:31:59.4
M 36 96 36:51.4 2:08:50.9
F 39 135 38:07.2 2:46:58.2
F 40 175 38:13.4 3:25:11.6
F 59 234 44:32.4  4:09:44.1
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Race Date
May 14, 2011

Bib No Name

Team - Grade 6

1 13 Eva Davison
2 51 Jessica Paris
3 34 Jacob Kegerreis

Team - Grade 2

1 35 Sarah Kegerreis

2 27 Jacob Gauckler

3 33 Courtney Kegerreis
Team - K4

1 71 Georgia Weber

Race Results from the Big White Trailer

Iroquois Mighty Milers

Final Team Results

5k
Class - 1 School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 5
Team Score (times): 33:52.6
Erie PA F 31 31 33:52.6 33:52.6
Erie PA F 33 64 35:59.3  1:09:52.0
Erie PA M 53 117 42:33.7 1:52:25.8
Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times): 39:16.7
Erie PA F 41 41 39:16.7 39:16.7
Erie PA M 48 89 41:15.1 1:20:31.9
Erie PA F 58 147 44:30.8 2:05:02.7
Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): 44:14.3
Erie PA F 57 57 44:14.3 44:14.3
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